
Warm-Up No Offical

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 54.636 29

2 1 Enjoy C ＭＲＦ EXPRIT 54.801 0.165 39

3 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 55.032 0.231 31

4 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 55.034 0.002 26

5 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 55.060 0.026 23

6 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 55.432 0.372 37

7 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 55.703 0.271 28

8 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 55.806 0.103 18

9 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 56.307 0.501 36

10 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 56.336 0.029 38

11 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 56.475 0.139 32

12 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 56.656 0.181 36

13 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 56.851 0.195 38

14 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 57.138 0.287 12

15 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 57.173 0.035 35

Announcement

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 23℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 8:55 Finish Time: 9:35

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : Best Lap : 54.636  77.55kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Sports Kart

  No.55   ボクシー TIGRE



Qualifying Practice Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

Rnk No. Class Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 55.013 6

2 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 55.116 0.103 5

3 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 55.342 0.226 6

4 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 55.374 0.032 6

5 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 56.040 0.666 6

6 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 56.087 0.047 6

7 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 56.118 0.031 6

8 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 56.246 0.128 6

9 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 56.497 0.251 6

10 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 56.525 0.028 5

11 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 56.542 0.017 6

12 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 56.973 0.431 6

13 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 57.178 0.205 5

14 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 57.351 0.173 5

15 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 2:57.920 0.001 1

Announcement

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 23℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 9:41 Finish Time: 9:46

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : Best Lap : 55.013  77.02kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Sports Kart
2021/6/13   9:51

  No.1   MRF



Final  1H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲2 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 61 59:53.049 54.156

2 ▲7 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 61 59:54.652 1.603 1.603 54.215

3 ▲1 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 59 59:25.029 2 Laps 2 Laps 54.899

4 ▲7 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 59 59:51.352 26.323 2 Laps 56.307

5 ▲5 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 58 57:13.007 1 Lap 3 Laps 54.433

6 ▲2 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 58 59:42.888 2:29.881 3 Laps 56.196

7 ▼5 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 57 56:17.258 1 Lap 4 Laps 54.526

8 ▼1 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 57 59:41.868 3:24.610 4 Laps 54.348

9 ▼3 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 57 1:00:02.041 20.173 4 Laps 54.700

10 ▼9 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 56 59:23.043 1 Lap 5 Laps 54.824

11 ▲1 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 56 59:41.956 18.913 5 Laps 56.026

12 ▲1 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 56 59:50.670 8.714 5 Laps 55.715

13 ▼8 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 56 1:00:00.863 10.193 5 Laps 55.821

〓 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 30 36:25.936 26 Laps 31 Laps 56.268

〓 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 24 47:46.756 6 Laps 37 Laps 56.315

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 11:30

Best Lap : 54.156    78.24kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

Sports Kart

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.55   ボクシー TIGRE



Final  2H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲8 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 119 1:59:59.068 54.215

2 ▲5 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 119 2:00:14.406 15.338 15.338 54.348

3 〓 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 118 1:59:44.223 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.156

4 ▼2 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 118 2:00:14.690 30.467 1 Lap 54.526

5 ▼4 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 118 2:00:15.027 0.337 1 Lap 54.824

6 ▼2 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 117 2:00:23.720 1 Lap 2 Laps 54.899

7 ▼2 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 114 1:58:27.690 3 Laps 5 Laps 55.821

8 ▲3 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 114 2:00:10.765 1:43.075 5 Laps 56.307

9 ▲1 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 114 2:00:19.156 8.391 5 Laps 54.433

10 ▼2 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 114 2:00:21.803 2.647 5 Laps 56.196

11 ▲2 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 113 1:59:46.321 1 Lap 6 Laps 55.705

12 ▼6 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 113 1:59:59.104 12.783 6 Laps 54.700

13 ▼1 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 112 1:59:43.112 1 Lap 7 Laps 56.026

14 〓 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 85 2:00:20.584 27 Laps 34 Laps 56.080

15 〓 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 73 1:59:58.163 12 Laps 46 Laps 55.641

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 12:30

Best Lap : 54.156    78.24kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

Sports Kart

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.55   ボクシー TIGRE



Final  3H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲2 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 179 3:00:10.402 54.156

2 ▲7 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 176 2:59:50.340 3 Laps 3 Laps 54.215

3 ▲4 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 176 3:00:16.553 26.213 3 Laps 53.967

4 ▼3 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 175 3:00:16.474 1 Lap 4 Laps 54.355

5 ▲7 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 172 2:58:24.470 3 Laps 7 Laps 56.026

6 ▲5 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 172 2:59:57.212 1:32.742 7 Laps 56.307

7 ▲3 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 172 3:00:13.994 16.782 7 Laps 54.433

8 〓 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 172 3:00:21.863 7.869 7 Laps 56.196

9 ▼4 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 171 3:00:12.710 1 Lap 8 Laps 55.821

10 ▼8 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 169 3:00:19.207 2 Laps 10 Laps 54.526

11 ▼7 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 164 3:00:25.825 5 Laps 15 Laps 54.899

12 ▼6 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 155 2:51:12.781 9 Laps 24 Laps 54.700

13 〓 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 142 2:59:45.685 13 Laps 37 Laps 55.585

14 〓 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 140 3:00:12.350 2 Laps 39 Laps 56.080

15 〓 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 129 2:59:54.586 11 Laps 50 Laps 55.184

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 22℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 13:30

Best Lap : 53.967    78.51kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

Sports Kart

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.2   ボンバーレーシング



Final  4H No Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 ▲8 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 235 3:59:48.174 54.215

2 ▼1 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 233 3:59:55.557 2 Laps 2 Laps 54.355

3 〓 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 232 4:00:00.521 1 Lap 3 Laps 54.156

4 ▲3 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 231 3:59:38.126 1 Lap 4 Laps 53.967

5 ▲7 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 231 3:59:52.430 14.304 4 Laps 56.026

6 ▲5 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 225 3:59:40.317 6 Laps 10 Laps 56.307

7 ▼2 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 224 3:59:18.268 1 Lap 11 Laps 55.821

8 ▼6 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 224 3:59:20.253 1.985 11 Laps 54.435

9 ▼1 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 222 3:59:49.437 2 Laps 13 Laps 56.196

10 〓 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 221 3:59:14.154 1 Lap 14 Laps 54.433

11 ▼7 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 215 3:57:13.074 6 Laps 20 Laps 54.899

12 ▼6 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 202 3:59:26.599 13 Laps 33 Laps 54.700

13 ▲1 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 196 3:59:50.591 6 Laps 39 Laps 56.080

14 ▼1 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 195 3:59:22.439 1 Lap 40 Laps 55.585

15 〓 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 139 3:45:39.997 56 Laps 96 Laps 55.184

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 22℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 14:30

Best Lap : 53.967    78.51kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

Sports Kart

Rnk

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.2   ボンバーレーシング



Final  5H Document No: 04-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Time Penalty

1 〓 1 Enjoy C MRF EXPRIT 296 5:01:04.090 54.337

2 ▲1 55 Enjoy C ボクシー TIGRE birel ART 294 5:01:26.013 2 Laps 2 Laps 54.156

3 ▲6 61 Enjoy C イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 294 5:01:29.784 3.771 2 Laps 54.215

4 ▲8 36 Enjoy B NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 290 5:01:27.417 4 Laps 6 Laps 56.026

5 〓 74 Enjoy B KU ENDURANCE with 丸山工務店 TONYKART 289 5:01:30.260 1 Lap 7 Laps 55.694

6 ▲5 57 Enjoy B RUNSレーシング KOSMIC 289 5:01:45.154 14.894 7 Laps 56.307

7 ▲1 13 Enjoy B FeG Power EXPRIT 286 5:01:05.435 3 Laps 10 Laps 56.196

8 ▼6 31 Enjoy C HPS TONYKART 285 5:01:44.540 1 Lap 11 Laps 54.259

9 ▲1 *1 44 Enjoy C アフェクションレーシング birel 282 5:01:28.679 1 Lap 12 Laps 54.387 2Laps

10 ▼6 3 Enjoy C racer racer TONYKART 278 5:01:56.295 6 Laps 18 Laps 54.489

11 ▼5 15 Enjoy C Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 265 5:01:30.019 13 Laps 31 Laps 54.700

12 ▲2 59 Enjoy B ジゴンズ KOSMIC 257 5:01:59.001 8 Laps 39 Laps 55.736

13 〓 87 Enjoy B TKR FK 256 5:01:41.063 1 Lap 40 Laps 55.585

14 ▲1 19 Enjoy C チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 196 5:01:28.962 60 Laps 100 Laps 54.994

■ Not Finished
DNF ▼8 2 Enjoy C ボンバーレーシング birel 295 5:00:44.858 DNF 53.967

*1

Weather : Cloudy      Air : 21℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 10:30 Finish Time: 15:30

Best Lap : 53.967    78.51kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.5

Announcement

Sports Kart
2021/6/13   15:56

Rnk

NO. 44 アフェクションレーシング  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    危険な走行(不要なブロッキング行為)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          :   No.2   ボンバーレーシング

正式



時間 No Team 内容

11:13 57 RUNSレーシング 給油エリアへ携行缶の放置(イエローカード:1枚)

12:38 2 ボンバーレーシング 給油中のストップウォッチボタンの押し間違い(イエローカード:1枚)

15:39 44 アフェクションレーシング 2laps減算:危険な走行(不要なブロッキング行為)

Accident

15:10 給油レーンクローズ

15:20

15:30

12:34-12:36

13:19-13:21

13:33-13:35

13:16-13:57

14:13-14:15

プッシングカート走行(No.31 HPS 5コーナー前ストップによる)

プッシングカート走行(No.15 koba-tec@ボンバー 10コーナー前ストップによる)

チェッカー

プッシングカート走行(No.19 チーム巳鈴 11コーナーストップによる)

プッシングカート走行(No.19 チーム巳鈴 14コーナーストップによる)

プッシングカート走行(No.19 チーム巳鈴 7コーナー後ストップによる)

ピットレーンクローズ

Penalty

No.15 koba-tec@ボンバー ピットスタート

ピットレーンオープン

プッシングカート走行(No.59 ジゴンズ 7コーナー前ストップによる)

No.3 racer racer オレンジボール旗(マフラー外れ)

時間

10:30

10:39

11:00-11:01

12:32


